MARCH 2021

DAY ELEV
1 359.73

2 359.73

3 359.90

4 359.89

5 359.90

6 359.92

7 359.90

8 359.92

9 359.92

10 359.92
11 359.92
12 359.92
13 359.92
14 359.92
15 359.77
16 359.77
17 359.77
18 359.77
19 359.76
20 359.76
21 359.77
22 359.77
23 359.77
24 359.83
25 359.92
26 359.90
27 359.90
28 359.90
29 359.92
30 359.90
31 359.92

TOTALS
ACRE-FEET

GOODWIN RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS

SOUTH SAN JOAQUIN IRRIGATION DISTRICT

STORAGE
ACRE-FEET
RES. CHANGE
522
518 -4
518 +0
530 +12
529 -1
530 +1
531 +1
530 -1
531 +1
531 +0
531 +0
531 +0
531 +0
531 +0
531 +0
521 -10
521 +0
521 +0
521 +0
520 -1
520 +0
521 +1
521 +0
521 +0
525 +4
531 +6
530 -1
530 +0
530 +0
531 +1
530 -1
531 +1
+9
+9

JOINT MAIN OPERATED BY SSJID AND OID.

JOINT MAIN CANAL
SOUTH MAIN CANAL

OAKDALE IRRIGATION DISTRICT

TRI DAMS PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

RIVER
TULLOCH OUTLET SPILL
REL EASE
511 0 210
670 0 201
790 0 326
1,006 0 409
1,136 0 402
1,138 0 404
1,165 0 402
1,200 0 400
1,181 0 398
1,144 0 403
1,145 0 402
1,147 0 404
1,146 0 402
1,135 0 403
943 0 276
889 0 205
795 0 200
758 0 203
664 0 204
614 0 202
615 0 203
614 0 202
613 0 203
679 0 273
760 0 342
859 0 402
911 0 401
976 0 402
1,086 0 403
1,183 0 403
1,289 0 400
28.762 0 10.090
57.049 0 20.014
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
30,774 OUTLET 0
5,022 SPILL 20,014
TOTAL 55,810

RELEASE - C.F.S.

RUN DATE: April 1, 2021

JOINT
MAIN

229
383
383
502
604
604
614
618
628
609
591
581
581
589
554
546
532
513
436
392
392
393
392
393
393
417
449
482
546
581
588

15,515
30.774

CANALS

SOUTH
MAIN

72
72
60
72
96
98
121
156
111
103
121
136
136
115
84
105
21

O OO0 OO0 o

22
44
64
99
137
203
284

2.532
5.022



